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ABB-1A	 00409 / 00473	 7.09
ABB-1V	 00408 / 00474	 2.03
	 	 7.09
ABB-2A	 00411 / 00475	 7.09
ABB-2V	 00410 / 00476	 2.03
	 	 7.09
ABB-3A	 00413 / 00477	 7.09
ABB-3V	 00412 / 00478	 7.09
ABB-11A	 00415 / 00479	 7.07
ABB-11V	 00414 / 00480	 7.07
ABB-22A	 00417 / 00481	 7.07
ABB-22V	 00416 / 00482	 2.05
	 	 2.07
	 	 2.09
	 	 2.11
　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　        2.15 
	 	 7.07
ABB-33A	 00419 / 00483	 7.07
ABB-33V	 00418 / 00484	 2.05
	 	 2.07
	 	 2.09
	 	 2.11
                                                                       2.15 
	 	 7.07
ART-12	 00248	 9.03
	 	 9.05
ART-18	 00249	 9.03
	 	 9.05
ART-24	 00250	 9.03
	 	 9.05
ART-SET	 00251	 9.05
B-1A	 00397 / 00461	 7.07
B-1V	 00396 / 00462	 2.03
	 	 7.07
B-2A	 00399 / 00463	 7.07
B-2V	 00398 / 00464	 2.03
	 	 2.05
	 	 2.07
	 	 2.09
	 	 2.11
                                                                       2.15		
	 	                                      7.07
B-3A	 00401 / 00465	 7.07
B-3V	 00400 / 00466	 2.05
	 	 2.07
	 	 2.09
	 	 2.11
                                                                       2.15 
	  	 7.07
B-12-7	 00252	 6.05
B-13-8	 00084	 6.05
B-13-10	 00082	 6.05
B-15-8.2	 00730	  2.13 
	 	 6.05
B-15-8.3	 00763	 6.05
B-15-8	 00552	 2.07
	 	 2.11
                                                                       2.17
	 	 6.05
B-18-8.2	 00885	 6.05
B-18-8	 00087	 6.05
B-18-8 RH	 00288	 6.05
B-18-10	 00086	 6.05
B-21-8	 00811	 6.05
BHS-12	 00134	 9.05	
  	   	 9.13 
  	   	 9.15
BL-12-7	 00253	 6.05
BL-13-8	 00085	 6.05
BL-13-10	 00083	 6.05
BL-15-8.2	 00938	 6.05
BL-15-8	 00553	 6.05
BL-18-8.2	 00939	 6.05
BL-18-8	 00240	 6.05
BL-18-10	 00229	 6.05
BL-21-8	 00812	 6.05
BS-13-8	 00262	 6.04

BS-15-8.2	 00886	 6.04
BS-15-8	 00551	 6.04
BS-18-8	 00269	 6.04
BS-18-10	 00175	 6.04
BS-21-8	 00813	 6.04
BSL-18-8	 00339	 6.04
C-14.2	 00856	 6.06
C-14	 00088	 2.03
	 	 2.05
	 	 2.09
	 	 2.15
	 	 6.06
C-18	 00218	 6.06
CAF-3	 00623	 7.11
CAF-4	 00072	 2.03
	 	 2.05
	 	 2.07
	 	 2.09
	 	 2.11
	 	 2.15
	 	 2.17
	 	 7.11
CAF-4L	 00071	 7.11
CAF-5	 00074	 7.11
CAF-5L	 00073	 7.11
CB-1	 00080	 2.15
	 	 2.17 
	 	 7.12
CB-2	 00902	 7.13 
	 	 9.15
CL-14.2	 00854	 6.06
CL-14	 00089	 6.06
CL-18	 00219	 6.06
CS-14	 00548	 6.06
D-5a.1	 00543	 5.03
D-5a.2	 00125	 5.03
D-5a.3	 00124	 2.03
	 	 2.05
	 	 2.07
	 	 2.09
	 	 2.11
	 	 2.15
	 	 5.03
D-5a.3 TC	 00913	 5.03
DC-1V	 00312 / 00363	 7.09
DC-2A	 00197 / 00313	 7.09
DC-2V	 00245 / 00365	 7.09
DC-3A	 00198 / 00314	 7.09
DC-3V	 00246 / 00366	 7.09
F-3010	 00774	 2.15
 	  	 8.09 
FBH-SET	 00768	 2.05
FBL-SET	 00767	 2.03
FBR-SET	 00770	 2.09
FF-1	 00274	 4.04
FHR-SET	 00794	 2.15
FM-2326	 00626	 8.04
FM-3010	 00796	 2.15
	 	 2.17
FRAB-15 RM-8	 00284	 4.19
FRAB-18 RM-8.1	 00282	 4.19
FRAB-18 RM-8	 00285	 4.19
FRAS-15 RM-8	 00592	 4.17
FRAS-18 RM-8	 00595	 4.17
FRC-15 RM-8	 00166	 2.17
	 	 4.12
FRC-15 RM-8d.2	 00919	 5.07
FRC-18 RM-8	 00238	 4.12
FRC-18 RM-8d.2	 00918	 5.07
FRC-21 RB-8	 00822	 4.12
FRC-21 RB-8 TC	 00808	 4.12
FRS-15 RB-8 AT	 00665	 4.13
FRS-15 RM-8.1	 00762	 2.13 
	 	 4.11
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FRS-15 RM-8	 00165	 2.07
	 	 2.11
	 	 2.13 
	 	 2.17
	 	 4.11
FRS-15 RM-8 AT	 00672	 2.13
	 	 4.13
FRS-15 RM-8d.1	 00577	 5.06
FRS-15 RM-8d.3	 00590	 2.17
	 	 5.06
FRS-15 RM-8 TC	 00761	 2.13 
	 	 4.11
FRS-15 RM-8 WP	 00936	 4.11
FRS-18 RB-8 AT	 00676	 4.13
FRS-18 RM-8.1	 00361	 4.11
FRS-18 RM-8	 00235	 4.11 
FRS-18 RM-8 AT	 00673	 4.13
FRS-18 RM-8d.1	 00588	 5.06
FRS-18 RM-8d.2	 00941	 5.06
FRS-18 RM-8d.3	 00594	 5.06
FRS-18 RM-8 WP	 00937	 4.11
FRS-18 RM-8 WP.3	 00945	 4.11
FRS-21 RB-8	 00821	 4.11
FRS-21 RB-8 AT	 00806	 4.13
FRS-21 RB-8 TC	 00803	 4.11
FRSF-15 RM-8	 00669	 4.11
FRSF-18 RM-8	 00670	 4.11
FRSF-21 RB-8	 00807	 4.11
FRSP-15 RM-8	 00241	 2.07
	 	 2.11
	 	 2.13
	 	 2.17 
	 	 4.16
FRSP-18 RM-8	 00242	 4.16
HD-D	 00326 / 00330	 2.09
	 	 2.11
	 	 2.15
	 	 2.17
	 	 7.07
HD-S	 00325 / 00329	 2.09
	 	 2.11
	 	 2.15 
	 	 7.07
IB-10	 00081	 2.03
	 	 8.10
ICE-2427-0	 00076	 8.03
ICFM-2326.A	 01492	 2.13
	 	 8.04 
ICH-1323-0	 00185	 8.03
ICI-15.A	 01077	 2.03
	 	 2.05
	 	 2.07
	 	 2.09
	 	 2.11
 	  	 8.07 
ICI-15 o.A	 01279	 8.07
ICI-18.A	 01079	 8.07
ICI-53.A	 01078	 8.07
ICI-ART	 01184	 8.08
	 	 9.05
ICI-NHF	 01318	 8.08
	 	 9.13
 	  	 9.14
ICL-1323-0	 00075	 2.03
	 	 2.05
	 	 2.07
	 	 2.09
	 	 2.11
	 	 8.03
ISB-SET	 00664	 2.13 
JF-3-18	 00260	 4.07
JF-3-18d.1	 00912	 5.04
JF-3-18d.2	 00501	 5.04
JF-3-18d.3	 00593	 5.04
JF-3-18 NM	 00644	 4.07
JF-3-18 P	 00394	 4.07
JF-3-18 TC	 00639	 4.07

JF-3	 00111	 2.03
	 	 4.04
JF-3 NM	 00641	 4.04
JF-3 TC	 00633	 4.04
JF-5.1	 00865	 4.04
JF-5	 00108	 2.03
	 	 2.05
	 	 4.04
JF-5 NM	 00640	 4.04
JF-5 TC	 00632	 4.04
JFA-5b.1	 00143	 4.08
JFA-5b	 00109	 4.08
JFA-5b TC	 00649	 4.08
JFAL-3-18	 00340	 4.09
JFAL-3-18B	 00341	 4.18
JFAL-3-18d.2	 00910	 5.05
JFAL-3-18 NM	 00654	 4.09
JFAL-3-18 P	 00395	 4.09
JFAL-3	 00114	 2.09
	 	 2.15
	 	 4.09
JFAL-3B	 00271	 4.18
JFAL-3d.3	 00276	 5.05
 JFAL-3 TC	 00645	 4.09
JFAL-5b	 00915	 4.08
JFAS-3	 00115	 4.08
JFAS-3 NM	 00648	 4.08
JFAS-3 TC	 00647	 4.08
JFC-7	 00116	 4.10
JFCL-3-18d.1	 00932 	 5.05
JFCL-3-18d.2	 00911	 5.05
JFCL-3d.2	 00907 	 5.05
JFCL-7	 00916	 4.10
JFL-3.1	 00867	 4.06
JFL-3	 00112	 2.05
	 	 2.09
	 	 4.06
JFL-3d.3	 00275	 5.04
JFL-3 NM	 00642	 4.06
JFL-3 P	 00272	 4.06
JFL-3 P NM	 00643	 4.06
JFL-3 P TC	 00636	 4.06
JFL-3 TC	 00635	 4.06
JFLP-3.1	 00944	 4.15
JFLP-3	 00123	 4.15
JFP-3.1	 00487	 4.14
JFP-3	 00122	 2.05
	 	 2.09
 	  	 2.15
	  	 4.14
JFP-6-18	 00283	 4.15
JFS-3.1	 00866	 4.05
JFS-3	 00113	 4.05
JFS-3d.2	 00324	 5.04
JFS-3 P	 00273	 4.05
JFS-3 P TC	 00638	 4.05
JFS-3 TC	 00637	 4.05
NH-13 RM-8.2	 00940	 6.08
NH-13 RM-8	 00443	 6.08
NH-15 RM-8.2	 00930	 6.08
NH-15 RM-8	 00444	 6.08
NH-18 RM-8.2	 00931	 6.08
NH-18 RM-8	 00445	 6.08
NHF-0.5	 00315	 9.12
	 	 9.13
NHF-1.0	 00316	 9.12
	 	 9.13
NHF-1.5	 00317	 9.12
	 	 9.13
NHF-2.0	 00178	 9.12
	 	 9.13
NHF-2.5	 00335	 9.12
	 	 9.13
NHF-3.0	 00179	 9.12
	 	 9.12
NHF-3.5	 00336	 9.12
	 	 9.13
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SDC-15T	 00093	 3.05
SDC-18	 00237	 3.06
SDC-18 R-8-2R	 00657	 2.13 
	 	 3.10
SDC-18 R-8-2R-SF	 00943	 3.10
SDC-18 R-8	 00097	 3.08
SDC-18 R-8F12	 00880	 3.08
SDC-18 R-8T	 00155	 3.08
SDC-18 R-10-25	 00264	 3.08
SDC-18 R-10	 00096	 3.08
SDC-18T	 00231	 3.06
SDC-21 R-8	 00801	 3.08
SDCW-11	 00172	 3.05
SDCW-15	 00904	 3.05
SDCW-15 R-8-2R	 00722	 3.09
SDCW-15 R-8	 00724	 3.07
SDCW-18	 00726	 3.06
SDCW-18 R-8-2R	 00723	 3.10
SDCW-18 R-8	 00725	 3.08
SDS-15	 00601	 3.12
SDS-15 R-8T	 00603	 3.12
SDS-15S	 00602	 3.12
SDS-18 R-8	 00604	 3.12
SDS-18 R-10	 00605	 3.12
SRB-10	 00662	 8.10
TFS-15 RM-8 TC	 00671	 4.21
TFS-18 RM-8 TC	 00576	 4.21
TFS-21 RB-8 TC	 00805	 4.21
TH-100	 00201	 9.07
TH-101	 00202	 9.07
TH-102	 00203	 9.07
TH-103	 00204	 9.07
TH-104	 00205	 9.07
TH-105	 00206	 9.07
TH-106	 00207	 9.07
TH-107	 00208	 9.07
TH-108	 00209	 9.07
TH-109	 00210	 9.07
TH-110	 00211	 9.08
TH-111	 00212	 9.09
TIF01	 00574	 4.20
TIF02	 00608	 4.20
VDF-10	 00925	 9.16
VDF-12	 00926	 9.16
VDF-14	 00927	 9.16
VDF-16	 00928	 9.16
VDFA-11	 00933	 9.17
VDFA-13	 00934	 9.17
VDFA-15	 00935	 9.17

NHF-4.0	 00180	 9.12
	 	 9.13
NHF-5.0	 00181	 9.12
	 	 9.13
NHF-6.0	 00182	 9.12
	 	 9.13 
NHF-7.0	 00183	 9.12
	 	 9.13
NHF-15 RM-8	 00167	 2.07
	 	 2.11
	 	 6.07
NHF-18 RM-8	 00176	 6.07
NHFS-15 RM-8	 00277	 6.07
NHFS-18 RM-8	 00278 	 6.07
NT6-SET	 00177	 9.13
NT12-SET	 00391	 9.13
PHP-101	 00609	 9.09
R-3010	 00775	 2.17
	 	 8.09
RBH-SET	 00769	 2.07
RBR-SET	 00771	 2.11
RD-D	 00287 / 00328	 7.07
RD-S	 00286 / 00327	 7.07
RF-2326	 00493	 8.04
RHR-SET	 00795	 2.17
SAA-15	 00106	 3.11
SAA-18	 00107	 3.11
SAC-15 R-8	 00606	 3.12
SAC-18	 00239	 3.12
SAC-18 R-8	 00607	 3.12
SAS-11	 00098	 3.05
SAS-12 R-7	 00343	 3.07
SAS-15	 00099	 2.03
	 	 2.05
	 	 2.09
	 	 2.15
	 	 3.05
SAS-15F14	 00861	 3.05
SAS-15 R-8	 00102	 2.07
	 	 2.11
	 	 2.17
	 	 3.07
SAS-15 R-8F14	 00863	 3.07
SAS-15 R-8T	 00157	 3.07
SAS-15 RV	 00103	 3.07
SAS-15S	 00100	 3.05
SAS-15T	 00101	 3.05
SAS-18	 00236	 3.06
SAS-18 R-8	 00104	 3.08
SAS-18 R-8F14	 00881	 3.08
SAS-18 R-8T	 00158	 3.08
SAS-18 R-10-25	 00263	 3.08
SAS-18 R-10	 00105	 3.08
SAS-18T	 00200	 3.06
SAS-21 R-8	 00802	 3.08
SDA-15	 00765	 3.11
SDA-18	 00766	 3.11
SDC-11	 00090	 3.05
SDC-12 R-7	 00342	 3.07
SDC-15	 00091	 2.03
	 	 2.05
	 	 2.09
	 	 2.15
	 	 3.05
SDC-15F12	 00860	 3.05
SDC-15 R-8-2R	 00679	 3.09
SDC-15 R-8-2R-SF	 00942	 3.09
SDC-15 R-8	 00094	 2.07
	 	 2.11
	 	 2.17
	 	 3.07
SDC-15 R-8F12	 00862	 3.07
SDC-15 R-8S	 00764	 2.13  
	 	 3.07
SDC-15 R-8T	 00153	 3.07
SDC-15 RV	 00095	 3.07
SDC-15S	 00092	 3.05
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00071	 CAF-4L	 7.11
00072	 CAF-4	 2.03
	 	 2.05
	 	 2.07
	 	 2.09
	 	 2.11
	 	 2.15
	 	 2.17 
	 	 7.11
00073	 CAF-5L	 7.11
00074	 CAF-5	 7.11
00075	 ICL-1323-0	 2.03
	 	 2.05
	 	 2.07
	 	 2.09
	 	 2.11
	 	 8.03
00076	 ICE-2427-0	 8.03
00080	 CB-1	 2.15
	 	 2.17 
	 	 7.12
00081	 IB-10	 2.03
	 	 8.10
00082	 B-13-10	 6.05
00083	 BL-13-10	 6.05
00084	 B-13-8	 6.05
00085	 BL-13-8	 6.05
00086	 B-18-10	 6.05
00087	 B-18-8	 6.05
00088	 C-14	 2.03
	 	 2.05
	 	 2.09
	 	 2.15
	 	 6.06
00089	 CL-14	 6.06
00090	 SDC-11	 3.05
00091	 SDC-15	 2.03
	 	 2.05
	 	 2.09
	 	 2.15
	 	 3.05
00092	 SDC-15S	 3.05
00093	 SDC-15T	 3.05
00094	 SDC-15 R-8	 2.07
	 	 2.11
	 	 2.17
	 	 3.07
00095	 SDC-15 RV	 3.07
00096	 SDC-18 R-10	 3.08
00097	 SDC-18 R-8	 3.08
00098	 SAS-11	 3.05
00099	 SAS-15	 2.03
	 	 2.05
	 	 2.09
	 	 2.15
	 	 3.05
00100	 SAS-15S	 3.05
00101	 SAS-15T	 3.05
00102	 SAS-15 R-8	 2.07
	 	 2.11
	 	 2.17
	 	 3.07
00103	 SAS-15 RV	 3.07
00104	 SAS-18 R-8	 3.08
00105	 SAS-18 R-10	 3.08
00106	 SAA-15	 3.11
00107	 SAA-18	 3.11
00108	 JF-5	 2.03
	 	 2.05
	 	 4.04
00109	 JFA-5b	 4.08
00111	 JF-3	 2.03
	 	 4.04
00112	 JFL-3	 2.05
	 	 2.09
	 	 2.15
	 	 4.06

00113	 JFS-3	 4.05
00114	 JFAL-3	 2.09
	 	 2.15
	 	 4.09
00115	 JFAS-3	 4.08
00116	 JFC-7	 4.10
00122	 JFP-3	 2.05
	 	 2.09
	 	 2.15 
	 	 4.14
00123	 JFLP-3	 4.15
00124	 D-5a.3	 2.03
	 	 2.05
	 	 2.07
	 	 2.09
	 	 2.11
	 	 2.15
	 	 5.03
00125	 D-5a.2	 5.03
00134	 BHS-12	 9.05
 	  	 9.13
 	  	 9.15
00143	 JFA-5b.1	 4.08
00153	 SDC-15 R-8T	 3.07
00155	 SDC-18 R-8T	 3.08
00157	 SAS-15 R-8T	 3.07
00158	 SAS-18 R-8T	 3.08 
00165	 FRS-15 RM-8	 2.07
	 	 2.11
	 	 2.13
	 	 2.17
	 	 4.11
00166	 FRC-15 RM-8	 2.17
	 	 4.12
00167	 NHF-15 RM-8	 2.07
	 	 2.11
	 	 6.07
00172	 SDCW-11	 3.05
00175	 BS-18-10	 6.04
00176	 NHF-18 RM-8	 6.07
00177	 NT6-SET	 9.13
00178	 NHF-2.0	 9.12
	 	 9.13 
00179	 NHF-3.0	 9.12
	 	 9.13
00180	 NHF-4.0	 9.12
	 	 9.13 
00181	 NHF-5.0	 9.12
	 	 9.13
00182	 NHF-6.0	 9.12
	 	 9.13 
00183	 NHF-7.0	 9.12
	 	 9.13 
00185	 ICH-1323-0	 8.03
00197 / 00313	 DC-2A	 7.09
00198 / 00314	 DC-3A	 7.09
00200	 SAS-18T	 3.06
00201	 TH-100	 9.07
00202	 TH-101	 9.07
00203	 TH-102	 9.07
00204	 TH-103	 9.07
00205	 TH-104	 9.07
00206	 TH-105	 9.07
00207	 TH-106	 9.07
00208	 TH-107	 9.07
00209	 TH-108	 9.07
00210	 TH-109	 9.07
00211	 TH-110	 9.08
00212	 TH-111	 9.09
00218	 C-18	 6.06
00219	 CL-18	 6.06
00229	 BL-18-10	 6.05
00231	 SDC-18T	 3.06
00233	 JFL-3d.2	 5.04
00235	 FRS-18 RM-8	 2.17
	 	 4.11
00236	 SAS-18	 3.06
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00237	 SDC-18	 3.06
00238	 FRC-18 RM-8	 4.12
00239	 SAC-18	 3.12
00240	 BL-18-8	 6.05
00241	 FRSP-15 RM-8	 2.07
	 	 2.11
	 	 2.13
	 	 2.17
	 	 4.16
00242	 FRSP-18 RM-8	 4.16
00245 / 00365	 DC-2V	 7.09
00246 / 00366	 DC-3V	 7.09
00248	 ART-12	 9.03
	 	 9.05
00249	 ART-18	 9.03
	 	 9.05
00250	 ART-24	 9.03
	 	 9.05
00251	 ART-SET	 9.05
00252	 B-12-7	 6.05
00253	 BL-12-7	 6.05
00260	 JF-3-18	 4.07
00262	 BS-13-8	 6.04
00263	 SAS-18 R-10-25	 3.08
00264	 SDC-18 R-10-25	 3.08
00269	 BS-18-8	 6.04
00271	 JFAL-3B	 4.18
00272	 JFL-3 P	 4.06
00273	 JFS-3 P	 4.05
00274	 FF-1	 4.04
00275	 JFL-3d.3	 5.04
00276	 JFAL-3d.3	 5.05
00277	 NHFS-15 RM-8	 6.07
00278	 NHFS-18 RM-8	 6.07
00282	 FRAB-18 RM-8.1	 4.19
00283	 JFP-6-18	 4.15
00284	 FRAB-15 RM-8	 4.19
00285	 FRAB-18 RM-8	 4.19
00286 / 00327	 RD-S	 7.07
00287 / 00328	 RD-D	 7.07
00288	 B-18-8 RH	 6.05
00312 / 00363	 DC-1V	 7.09
00315	 NHF-0.5	 9.12
	 	 9.13
00316	 NHF-1.0	 9.12
	 	 9.13
00317	 NHF-1.5	 9.12
	 	 9.13
00324	 JFS-3d.2	 5.04
00325 / 00329	 HD-S	 7.07
	 	 2.09
	 	 2.11
	 	 2.15
	 	 2.17
00326 / 00330	 HD-D	 7.07
	 	 2.09
	 	 2.11
	 	 2.15
	 	 2.17
00335	 NHF-2.5	 9.12
	 	 9.13
00336	 NHF-3.5	 9.12
	 	 9.13
00339	 BSL-18-8	 6.04
00340	 JFAL-3-18	 4.09
00341	 JFAL-3-18B	 4.18
00342	 SDC-12 R-7	 3.07
00343	 SAS-12 R-7	 3.07
00361	 FRS-18 RM-8.1	 4.11 
00391	 NT12-SET	 9.13
00394	 JF-3-18 P	 4.07
00395	 JFAL-3-18 P	 4.09
00396 / 00462	 B-1V	 7.07
	 	 2.03
00397 / 00461	 B-1A	 7.07
00398 / 00464	 B-2V	 7.07
	 	 2.03

	 	 2.05
	 	 2.07
	 	 2.09
	 	 2.11
	 	 2.15
	 	 2.17
00399 / 00463	 B-2A	 7.07
00400 / 00466	 B-3V 	 7.07
	 	 2.05
	 	 2.07
	 	 2.09
	 	 2.11
	 	 2.15
	 	 2.17
00401 / 00465	 B-3A	 7.07
00408 / 00474	 ABB-1V	 7.09
	 	 2.03
00409 / 00473	 ABB-1A	 7.09
00410 / 00476	 ABB-2V	 7.09
	 	 2.03
00411 / 00475	 ABB-2A	 7.09
00412 / 00478	 ABB-3V	 7.09
00413 / 00477	 ABB-3A	 7.09
00414 / 00480	 ABB-11V	 7.07
00415 / 00479	 ABB-11A	 7.07
00416 / 00482	 ABB-22V	 7.07
	 	 2.05
	 	 2.07
	 	 2.09
	 	 2.11
	 	 2.15
	 	 2.17
00417 / 00481	 ABB-22A	 7.07
00418 / 00484	 ABB-33V	 7.07
	 	 2.05
	 	 2.07
	 	 2.09
	 	 2.11
	 	 2.15
	 	 2.17
00419 / 00483	 ABB-33A	 7.07
00443	 NH-13 RM-8 	 6.08
00444	 NH-15 RM-8	 6.08
00445	 NH-18 RM-8	 6.08
00487	 JFP-3.1	 4.14	
00493	 RF-2326	 8.04
00501	 JF-3-18d.2	 5.04
00543	 D-5a.1	 5.03
00548	 CS-14	 6.06
00551	 BS-15-8	 6.04
00552	 B-15-8	 2.07
	 	 2.11
	 	 2.17
	 	 6.05
00553	 BL-15-8	 6.05
00574	 TIF01	 4.20
00576	 TFS-18 RM-8 TC	 4.21
00577	 FRS-15 RM-8d.1	 5.06
00588	 FRS-18 RM-8d.1	 5.06
00590	 FRS-15 RM-8d.3	 2.17
	 	 5.06
00592	 FRAS-15 RM-8	 4.17
00593	 JF-3-18d.3	 5.04
00594	 FRS-18 RM-8d.3	 5.06
00595	 FRAS-18 RM-8	 4.17
00601	 SDS-15	 3.12
00602	 SDS-15S	 3.12
00603	 SDS-15 R-8T	 3.12
00604	 SDS-18 R-8	 3.12
00605	 SDS-18 R-10	 3.12
00606	 SAC-15 R-8	 3.12
00607	 SAC-18 R-8	 3.12
00608	 TIF02	 4.20
00609	 PHP-101	 9.09
00623	 CAF-3	 7.11
00626	 FM-2326	 8.04
00632	 JF-5 TC	 4.04
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00866	 JFS-3.1	 4.05
00867	 JFL-3.1	 4.06
00880	 SDC-18 R-8F12	 3.08
00881	 SAS-18 R-8F14	 3.08
00885	 B-18-8.2	 6.05
00886	 BS-15-8.2	 6.04
00902	 CB-2	 7.13
00904	 SDCW-15	 3.05
00907	 JFCL-3d.2	 5.05
00910	 JFAL-3-18d.2	 5.05
00911	 JFCL-3-18d.2	 5.05
00912	 JF-3-18d.1	 5.04
00913	 D-5a.3 TC	 5.03
00915	 JFAL-5b	 4.08
00916	 JFCL-7	 4.10
00918	 FRC-18 RM-8d.2	 5.07
00919	 FRC-15 RM-8d.2	 5.07
00925	 VDF-10	 9.16
00926	 VDF-12	 9.16
00927	 VDF-14	 9.16
00928	 VDF-16	 9.16
00930	 NH-15 RM-8.2	 6.08
00931	 NH-18 RM-8.2	 6.08
00932	 JFCL-3-18d.1	 5.05
00911	 JFCL-3-18d.2	 5.05
00933	 VDFA-11	 9.17
00934	 VDFA-13	 9.17
00935	 VDFA-15	 9.17
00936	 FRS-15 RM-8 WP	 4.11
00937	 FRS-18 RM-8 WP	 4.11
00938	 BL-15-8.2	 6.05
00939	 BL-18-8.2	 6.05
00940	 NH-13 RM-8.2	 6.08
00941	 FRS-18 RM-8d.2	 5.06
00942	 SDC-15 R-8-2R-SF	 3.09
00943	 SDC-18 R-8-2R-SF	 3.10
00944	 JFLP-3.1	 4.15
00945	 FRS-18 RM-8 WP.3	 4.11
01077	 ICI-15.A	 2.03
	 	 2.05
	 	 2.07
	 	 2.09
	 	 2.11
	 	 8.07
01078	 ICI-53.A	 8.07
01079	 ICI-18.A	 8.07
01184	 ICI-ART	 8.08
	 	 9.05
01279	 ICI-15 o.A	 8.07
01318	 ICI-NHF	 8.08
	 	 9.13
	 	 9.14
01492	 ICFM-2326.A	 2.13
 	  	 8.04
           

00633	 JF-3 TC	 4.04
00635	 JFL-3 TC	 4.06
00636	 JFL-3 P TC	 4.06
00637	 JFS-3 TC	 4.05
00638	 JFS-3 P TC	 4.05
00639	 JF-3-18 TC	 4.07
00640	 JF-5 NM	 4.04
00641	 JF-3 NM	 4.04
00642	 JFL-3 NM	 4.06
00643	 JFL-3 P NM	 4.06
00644	 JF-3-18 NM	 4.07
00645	 JFAL-3 TC	 4.09
00647	 JFAS-3 TC	 4.08
00648	 JFAS-3 NM	 4.08
00649	 JFA-5b TC	 4.08
00654	 JFAL-3-18 NM	 4.09
00657	 SDC-18R-8-2R	 2.13
 	  	 3.10
00662	 SRB-10	 8.10
00664	 ISB-SET	 2.13 
00665	 FRS-15 RB-8 AT	 4.13
00669	 FRSF-15 RM-8	 4.11
00670	 FRSF-18 RM-8	 4.11
00671	 TFS-15 RM-8 TC	 4.21
00672	 FRS-15 RM-8 AT	 2.13 
	 	 4.13
00673	 FRS-18 RM-8 AT	 4.13
00676	 FRS-18 RB-8 AT	 4.13
00679	 SDC-15 R-8-2R	 3.09
00722	 SDCW-15 R-8-2R	 3.09
00723	 SDCW-18 R-8-2R	 3.10
00724	 SDCW-15 R-8	 3.07
00725	 SDCW-18 R-8	 3.08
00726	 SDCW-18	 3.06
00730	 B-15-8.2	 2.13 
	 	 6.05
00761	 FRS-15 RM-8 TC	 2.13 
	 	 4.11
00762	 FRS-15 RM-8.1	 2.13 
	 	 4.11
00763	 B-15-8.3	 6.05
00764	 SDC-15 R-8S	 2.13 
	 	 3.07
00765	 SDA-15	 3.11
00766	 SDA-18	 3.11
00767	 FBL-SET	 2.03
00768	 FBH-SET	 2.05
00769	 RBH-SET	 2.07
00770	 FBR-SET	 2.09
00771	 RBR-SET	 2.11
00774	 F-3010	 2.15
	 	 8.09
00775	 R-3010	 2.17
	 	 8.09
00794	 FHR-SET	 2.15
00795	 RHR-SET	 2.17
00796	 FM-3010	 2.15
	 	 2.17
00801	 SDC-21 R-8	 3.08
00802	 SAS-21 R-8	 3.08
00803	 FRS-21 RB-8 TC	 4.11
00805	 TFS-21 RB-8 TC	 4.21
00806	 FRS-21 RB-8 AT	 4.13
00807	 FRSF-21 RB-8	 4.11
00808	 FRC-21 RB-8 TC	 4.12
00811	 B-21-8	 6.05
00812	 BL-21-8	 6.05
00813	 BS-21-8	 6.04
00821	 FRS-21 RB-8	 4.11
00822	 FRC-21 RB-8	 4.12
00854	 CL-14.2	 6.06
00856	 C-14.2	 6.06
00860	 SDC-15F12	 3.05
00861	 SAS-15F14	 3.05
00862	 SDC-15 R-8F12	 3.07
00863	 SAS-15 R-8F14	 3.07
00865	 JF-5.1	 4.04
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